L/div life bit lava life in	Job description	n	Date & Time Completed	Done	ov.
Ref No: 11ah 15000 PP 30 PM	SAS e-filing				-
Ma [[[(000000320]0]				-	
Veh No: Sygn352		a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	1	Total State of	
D.O.A: 1/10-20:30	i-Motor Cla		10.182849 LW	\$ 1 NO 19:	4
OD / TP / Reporting Only		O (Within: OD 2hr.	s, TP 4hrs)		
V	i-Photo Uplo		-		
TP Insurer:	-	urvey Report	1		
	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp	<u> </u>	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	JV87A	, INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
			0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000)()			
General Remarks:-				TEACH STATE	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's infe	ormation strictly Co	onfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		-			
	e: YES () / I	NO () ; T	owing Co. ()
				POWER STATE	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done l	y
	Courtesy Car ()			
					-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
 QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ 	()			
	()			- 150°-
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		A Salada Salada	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		a salostos e	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(Ç-1-3
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		**************************************	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	()		Ant((S))	Ажи
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Ant((5)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	(1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	Tit Bill	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fo	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); S40	191 Bill 80) 0/\$45	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	(1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fo 4) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); The second Survey	TSCBill 80)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); See \$40 Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey (Resurvey)	50 Bill 50) 0/545 5:20 530	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); See \$40 Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey)	56 Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); E	56 Bill 50) 50/545 51:20 530 5) 575	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$	56 Bill 50) 50/545 51:20 530 5) 575	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Asse	56 Bill (80) (0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160 55	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OI)* • N5: Courtesy • N6: Repair Cc • N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Asse	56 Bill 80) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160 55 510 525	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$	56 Bill (80) (97545 5120 530 575 5160 555 510 523 535 520	Amt (\$ Add Bi
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Na Noo No	(1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA * 8) NTUC Additio OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$	\$60 \$75 Bill \$75 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$75 \$160 \$75 \$10 \$225 \$75 \$225 \$75 \$220 \$30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	bu hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Section of the second section of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 19:12
Date Of Accident	05/01/2020 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE SIMS AVE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX9935Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ABRAR AHAMED
NRIC No	SXXXX305J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83322514
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83322514

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5112838780

Cover Note Number

Driver

ABRAR AHAMED Name of Driver NRIC No SXXXX305J Date Of Birth 10/10/1995 INDOOR Occupation

15/10/2018 Date Of Driving Pass

1 YEAR AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83322514

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-83322514

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLK 2 BEACH ROAD Address

#09-4801

190002 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

1

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJL5287A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TOYOTA

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Informátion may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person el's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

PIE (Changi)

A> SJX 9935 Z

B> SJL 5287 A

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0h	the stated time and date, I was travelling on my
vehicle t	, bearing (SJX 9935Z) on the middle lane of PIE (changi)
Th	ere was a conjection ahead and I could not stop in time
WI	hen the wentdes infront stopped. I realized I had callided
0	to the vehicle B, beging (SJL 5287 A) on the rear
po	intian. We exchanged particulars and dicided to proceed
LA-	th claims.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

				2.7	
ACCIDI	ENT DATE: 5 / L	1 20)(DD/A	AM/YYYY), TIME	: 22 30	HH:MI
	ON: PIE (Changi)	hofme Sin	ns Avenue		
LOCATE	ON: THE COMMY	OCIOC			
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE				
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:_	SJX 9935	7		
- 1	DUNSURANCE COMPA	NY: NINC			
81 9	- IPOLICY NUMBER:	5112830 780)		
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COM	PREHENSIVE / TH	HIRD PARTY / TH	IND PARTY FIRE	&THEF
)MAKE & MODEL:T	ayota Camr	4		
	TYPE: (SALOON / COL	IPE / MPV /VAN	LORRY / MO	TORCYCLE / O	THERS)
1	VEHICLE CATEGORY	IPRIVATE / CO	MMERCIAL / MI	OTORCYCLE)	
5 S) PURPOSE OF USING	AT ACCIDENT TI	ME:		
1	ARE YOU CLAIMING L	INDER YOUR O	WN INSURANCE	(YES/NO)	
1/	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (1	HIPD PARTY CI	AIM / REPORTIN	JE ONLY)	
	SURED / POLICY HOL		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
۷. ا	INAME: ABRAR	AHAMED		KATALE / FEI	MALE)
	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	59573305	J COL	NTACT: 833 2	2514
D	ADDRESS: BIK 2		# 09 - 480		2)
C	ADDRESS: OTT	Gentler			
	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D	DIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER		
	RIVER	KIVEK ALOO ! O			
He of bessender	NAME:	92		(MALE / FEA	AALE)
The property of the control of the c	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CON	VTACT:	
213	ADDRESS:			Vi.	
ESTABLISH SALE					
*c	DATE OF BIRTH: (10	1 10 / 1995	J(DD/MM/YY	YY)	
el	OCCUPATION: (INDO	DR / OUTDOOR	R)	24	
· F13	VEARS OF DRIVING FX	PRERIENCE: 2			
4 100	AC DOTVED AN EMDI	OVER OF THE	INSURED'S CO	OMPANY? (YES	5 / NO
IF	NO, RELATIONSHIP	OF THE DRIVE	ER WITH INSU	RED: DWIN	1000
5. a)	WEATHER CONDITION	: (CLEAR / RAIN	VING / OTHERS_		
b)	ROAD SURFACE: (DRY	/ WET / OTHER	S		-
6. W	AS ANYBODY INJURED	(YES / NO)			
7. a)	REPORTED TO POLICE	(YES / NO)	- FR		
1	YES, PLEASE STATE W	HICH POLICE ST	TATION:		200
	그 이번 20년 시간 이번 이 발생하는데 이번 10년 10년 1	CONTRACTOR BUTCHEST CO.	4	la de	
of passenger a	VEHICLE NUMBER: _	SJL 5787	MOD	DEL: topla	
reliefing defined b	DRIVER'S NAME:				
(2) ()	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT		CON	NTACT:	
	RD PARTY VEHICLE		V1250000	2000	
A AM DECEMBER	VEHICLE NUMBER:		MOD	EL:	
	DRIVER'S NAME:				
ocluding driver) f	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT		CON	ITACT::	
()					

email =

Pax =

eBaoTech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				The second second second	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	• Change	Language	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	No.				Date o	of Accident	į	05/01/2020	22:30	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		S1x993	S1x9935Z Certificate Number		1					
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5112838780		ABRAR AHAMED	595733053	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJX9935Z	SJX9935Z	21/09/2019	20/09/2020
					00	Continue	55 NAC496-11				

Policy No.	5112838780	Policyholder Name	ABRAR AF	HAMED	Policyholder NRIC	S9573305J	
Certificate No.							
Address	BLK 2 #09-4801 BEACH ROAD	BEACH ROAD	SARDENS S	INGAPORE 190002			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	21/09/2019	Effective Date	21/09/201	19 00:00	Expiry Date	20/09/2020 2	3:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			Young	g/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	SENG LEE HONG VEHICLE TRA	AD Agent Tel.	NIL		GST Flag	Υ	
Co- Insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	nolder Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 2 #09-4801	Addre	ss 2	BEACH ROAD		Address 3	BEACH ROAD GARDENS
Address 4	SINGAPORE 190002	Addre	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	190002
Unit No.	09-4801	Relate Numb	ed Policy ier	5112838780			
♪ Insure	d Object: SJX9935Z						
□ Endors	ements						
Sequen	nce Date of Endorsem	ant	Endorseme	nt Type	Endorsement	Status	Endorsement Content

laim Handling									
cident HT/1078782									
icy No.	5112838780		Vehicle No.	5JX9935Z		111	GST Registration No.		
rificate No.									
Icyholder Name	ASRAR AHAMED						Policyholder NR3C	5957	733052
duct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURA	INCHE.	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC			Loading	a	
		Water .		0					
ntact No.(Mobile)	83322514		Contact No.(Office)	0			Contact No.(Home)	0	-5
al Address			Special Remark			90	eCode	10.3	*
5	® No ○ Yes		TCA	No ○ Yes		38	eCode Reason		
O Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	0			Private Hire	740	
Accident Details									
port Date	06/01/2020 19:25		Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes		123	Accident Type	Collis	ion - Head to Rear
te of Accident	05/01/2020								
	08/01/2020		Time of Accident Normm	22:30			Country of Accident	Singi	spore
porting Centre			Drange Force				ICM No.		
cident Equation	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE	E SIMS AVE EXIT							
Total Excess Applicable	6								
ess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess		100.00				
Standard Excess		600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00				
D OD Excess		0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	100	Driver is Covered?	Cove	red
Stional Excess:		0							
al OD Excess Applicable		600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00				
Senefits		342000			2000				
	netic a								
GST Registered Inform				111111111					
Registered	No			GST Registra			Harris .		
Registration No.				GST Status	rented		Yes		
tification intotory									
Policyholder Mailing Ad	idress								
iress 1	BLK 2 #09-4801		Address 2	BEACH ROAD		07	Adoress 3	BEAL	CH ROAD GARDENS
Sneas 4	SINGAPORE 190002		Address Type	Singapore address			Post Code	1900	002
t No.	09-4801		Related Policy Number	5112838780					
	02-4002		House of the second	2110000000					
OI Briver Info	ABRAR AHAMED		Driver Type	Main Driver					
ver Name named driver Name	ABRAK ARAPILIA		Driver NRIC	595733053			Driver DOB	1021	0/1995
									W.1333
gater Date of Driver License	15/10/2018		Driver Age	24			Driving Experience	1	
rtact No. (Mobile)	63322514		Contact No.(Office)	0		103	Comect No. (Home)	0	
dress 1	BLK 2		Address 2	BEACH ROAD			Address 3	NEAD	OH ROAD GARDENS
dress 4	SINGAPORE 190002		Address Type	Singapore address			Post Code	1900	002
it No.	09-4801								
es he own a Singapore							Driver Insurer Company		
gistered car?	○ Yes ® No		Driver Vehicle No.				University Company	0	
claration				500-11					
eathalyser or Blood Test ading?	0 mg		Any injury?	○ Yes ® No					
dification History									
dincetion restory									
Claim 001 New									
2777.176									
m Type •	OD-MX	V	Insured Name	ABRAR AHAMED			Insured NRIC	5957	733050
vtact No.(Mobile)			Contact No.(Home)	63447667			Contact No. (Office)	1	
at Address			OI Vehicle Number	51x9935Z			TP Vehicle Number	65.5	287A
	Terror es	754		-	100		Tarrest (March 1991)	ans	
mant Type Claimant Type *	prease Select	•	Type of Benefit *	Please Select	V				
mant Name *		25	Claimant NRIC *						
mant Address								STORES TO	
im Description	SXX99352 / SIL52874	N ON 5 Jan 2020					Name of Preferred Work	shop	
ferred Workshop Contact			Insured Liability *	Fully at Fault	V				
guire Finalisation	Yes	V	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Worksho		V	GIA report	Reco	iived N
te Registered	06/01/2020 19:27		Claim Close Date			_	Date Received	. 50 000	1/2020 00:00
		199	Committee Committee	-					
oort Taken By	3ackson								
Print AK letter									
				CANCEL TRANSPORTER					
				Save Submit					
ttachment									
,									
odent No.	MT/1078782		Claim No.	00	i				
st Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No		Upload Date		01/2020 19:27				
		Date 4	Acodination	-0.53			Confidential	Linnana .	Descriptio
		Path *		I married from	Category *	1100	10000757777777	Urgency *	8300.630
			Browse	The second second	2100	0			
WE THE THE TAX I			Browse	Clear Please	Select	v	NO V [No	rmal 🔍	
			Browse	Gear Please	Select	V	NO Y No	emai 💆	
			Browse	Clear Please	Select	V	V No	emai 🔍	
			Browse	animates and	VXXX	-			
			Browsa	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN C	perett.		I WO	A COURT	
			and the same	Account to the same of the sam					

